OPEN CLASS SCHEDULE

Open Class Entries:
June 20 & 27 9am-12 pm, June 22-26 & 29 10 am — 6 pm

Thursday, July 9

3-6 pm Quilting, Needlework entries —
Grange
3-6 pm Fine Arts entries — blue building

Friday, July 10

9am-1pm Quilting judging - Grange
Needlework judging — Grange Immediately
following Quilt judging

10 am Fine arts hanging and placing entries
— blue building

3-6 pm Antiques/Crafts/Collectible entries —
blue building

5-8 pm Quilting and needlework placement
of entries — blue building

Saturday, July 11

9:00 Flower setup- Grange TBD

10:00 am — 1:00 pm Fine arts judging — blue
building

2:00 -5:00 pm Agriculture and Photography
entries — blue building

5:00 pm Antiques, collectibles and craft
judging — blue building

6:00 pm Agriculture Farm/Garden Produce
judging

7:00 pm Agriculture Canned goods judging

Sunday, July 12

12:30 pm Photography judging
3:00 pm Crafts/Collectibles/Antiques
judging

Monday, July 13

8:30—-11:30 am Flower Show 1 entries
12:30 pm Flower Show 1 judging

Tuesday, July 14

8:00 —9:00 am Home goods entries: cakes,
cookies, candies, specialty items, baking
made healthier entries

9:30 am Home goods judging: cakes,
cookies, candies, specialty items, baking
made healthier

1:00 pm Open class goat show

Wednesday, July 15

8:00 —9:00 am Home Goods Youth entries
& Adult Pie entries

9:30 am Home Goods Youth and Adult Pie
judging

6:00 pm Home Goods Auction

Thursday, July 16

8:00 pm Flower Show 1 entries removed

Friday, July 17

8:30—-11:30 am Flower Show 2 entries
12:30 pm Flower Show 2 judging
8:00 pm Flower Show 2 Daylilies removed

Saturday, July 18

11:00—-11:30 a.m. Chili entries

11:30 a.m. Chili judging

12:00-12:30 p.m. Adult specialty cake
entries

12:30 p.m. Adult specialty cake judging
12:30-1:00 pm Ice cream entries

1:00 pm Ice cream judging

Sunday, July 13

1:00-3:00 release of all items

1:00-3:00 premiums may be picked up in
fair office.



